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10% OFF





 
              Yuandi TK-6580B-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Yuandi
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                LATCHING Lying SPDT 180gf Plugin  Push Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1594
                       
                        $0.1771
                      	$ 0.80
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1281
                       
                        $0.1423
                      	$ 6.41
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1147
                       
                        $0.1274
                      	$ 17.21
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0924
                       
                        $0.1026
                      	$ 92.40
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0850
                       
                        $0.0944
                      	$ 170.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0805
                       
                        $0.0894
                      	$ 402.50



 
              In Stock: 1570
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  